PEDS042B 42" Free Standing Pedestal Unit
Product Specification Sheet
APS854
Rev. 11/2013
PEDS042B FREE STANDING PEDESTAL UNIT
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
PEDS042B 42" FREE STANDING PEDESTAL
UNIT
The Alpha Communications® PEDS042B gate
pedestals are used with a variety of intercom,
video-intercom, telephone and access control
equipment to allow the equipment to be
mounted at a gated residence.
FEATURES
Designed for Mounting Housings and Devices of all
types and sizes
Made of Heavy-Gauge .0625" x 2" x 2" Powder
Coated 16 Gauge Steel Tubing
Strong 1/16" x 4" x 4" Upper Back Mounting Flange
Plate with 1/4" Slots
Heavy-Duty Base Flange Anchor Plate of 1/8" x 5" x
5" with 1/2" holes (included)
Standard Powder Coat Black finish (optional
extra cost Yellow available)
Individually boxed - Minimizes Damage in Transit!
Standard Configuration for any 42" Height
Applications
Includes Integrated Base Bolt Cover Plate (in
matching finish)
5 year limited factory warranty (against defects in
workmanship and materials only)
Very competitively priced - Installer Friendly
Made in the U.S.A.
OPTIONS / COMPONENTS AVAILABLE
Model
PEDH0707:
Pedestal Housing 7.0"h x 7.0"w x
4.0"d (178mm x 178mm x 102mm)
Model
PEDH0713:
Pedestal Housing 7.0"h x 13.0"w x
4.0"d (178mm x 331mm x 102mm)
Model
PEDH1414:
Pedestal Housing 14.0"w x 14.0"h x
4.0"d (356mm x 356mm x 102mm)
Model
PEDD4272B:
Free Standing Pedestal with 42"
and 72" height Flanges for BOTH
car and large truck use.
Alpha Communications
42 Central Drive • Farmingdale • NY • 11735-1202 • Phone: (631) 777-5500 • Fax: (631) 777-5599
TOLL-FREE: (800) 666-4800 • Web: www.alphacommunications.com • Email: info@alphacommunications.com
Copyright© 1998-2023 Alpha Communications  - All Rights Reserved.®
Due to continuous product improvement, all colors, sizes, materials, finishes and specifications are subject to change without notice.
	Product Specification Sheet APS854
	PEDS042B 42" Free Standing Pedestal Unit